
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

9 
98 
17 
49 
11 
05 
56 
39 
52 

3 
26 

5 
100 

73 

Name 

Simon Hughes 
Jason White 
Elliott O Barron 
Steven Hild 
David McMasters 
Mike Rogers 
Scott Barron Elieff 
Collin Underhill 
David Bevan 
David Haldeman 
Reed Evans 
Robert VanLiew 
Alex Verduzco 
Mark Shatwell 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1968 Lynx B (F/V) 
1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 
1963 Formcar Vee 
1971 Formula V RCA 
1965 Zink FV 
1968 Bobsy Vega 
1965 Volkswagen ZINK C4 
1967 Autodynamics D4 
1970 Zink Z5 (F/V) 
RCA Mk 2 
1965 Autodynamics FV 
1965 Zink Forumla Vee 
1964 Auto dynamics Fórmula Vee 
1972 Volkswagen Scorpion Vee 

Color 

Black 
Black/Red 
Silver/Black 
white and green 
Red 
Silver 
Red/White 
Blue 
Blue 
Blue 
Burgundy 
White 
White/Purpule 
White/Green 

Best Tm 

2:20.069 
2:21.411 
2:23.525 
2:24.865 
2:24.928 
2:25.850 
2:27.174 
2:27.557 
2:29.306 
2:29.979 
2:32.572 
2:38.818 
2:44.579 

In Lap 

1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
0 

City/State 

Houston TX 
Hutto TX 
Terrell TX 
Dallas TX 
Katy TX 
Port Neches TX 
Katy TX 
Van Alstyne TX 
Aledo TX 
Princeton TX 
Fayetteville AR 
Tecumseh Ok 
Las Cruces NM 
Tuttle OK 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/14/2024 9:06:15 AM 

President - Danny Piott 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & School 

Group 3 

G3 - P & Q 

Qualifying started at 8:53:55 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/14/2024 08:54 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(9) Simon Hughes 
1 
2 
3 

 

(98) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(17) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 
3 

 

(49) Steven Hild 
1 

 

(11) David McMasters 
1 
2 
3 

 

(05) Mike Rogers 
1 
2 
3 

 

(56) Scott Barron Elieff 
1 
2 
3 

 

(39) Collin Underhill 
1 

 

(52) David Bevan 
1 
2 

 

(3) David Haldeman 
1 
2 

 

(26) Reed Evans 
1 
2 
3 

 

(5) Robert VanLiew 
p1 

2 
3 

 

(100) Alex Verduzco 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:20.069 
2:21.062 
2:20.640 

2:22.643 
2:21.411 
2:22.742 
2:22.296 

2:33.901 
2:27.153 
2:23.525 

2:24.865 

2:26.909 
2:25.191 
2:24.928 

2:30.659 
2:28.979 
2:25.850 

2:27.216 
2:30.276 
2:27.174 

2:27.557 

2:31.085 
2:29.306 

2:32.833 
2:29.979 

2:33.380 
2:32.572 
2:32.794 

3:24.076 
2:42.294 
2:38.818 

2:46.744 
2:44.579 
2:45.150 

Diff 

+0.993 
+0.571 

+1.232 

+1.331 
+0.885 

+10.376 
+3.628 

+1.981 
+0.263 

+4.809 
+3.129 

+0.042 
+3.102 

+1.779 

+2.854 

+0.808 

+0.222 

+45.258 
+3.476 

+2.165 

+0.571 

Time of Day 

8:58:55.630 
9:01:16.692 
9:03:37.332 

8:58:47.505 
9:01:08.916 
9:03:31.658 
9:05:53.954 

8:59:16.195 
9:01:43.348 
9:04:06.873 

8:58:58.415 

8:58:54.343 
9:01:19.534 
9:03:44.462 

8:59:07.892 
9:01:36.871 
9:04:02.721 

8:58:55.333 
9:01:25.609 
9:03:52.783 

8:58:56.519 

8:59:18.281 
9:01:47.587 

8:59:15.673 
9:01:45.652 

8:59:15.431 
9:01:48.003 
9:04:20.797 

9:00:05.946 
9:02:48.240 
9:05:27.058 

8:59:36.715 
9:02:21.294 
9:05:06.444 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Jason White (98) 

2 David McMasters (11) 

3 Scott Barron Elieff (56) 

4 Collin Underhill (39) 

5 Steven Hild (49) 

6 Simon Hughes (9) 

7 Mike Rogers (05) 

8 Mark Shatwell (73) 

9 Robert VanLiew (5) 

10 Reed Evans (26) 

11 Elliott O Barron (17) 

12 David Haldeman (3) 

13 David Bevan (52) 

14 Alex Verduzco (100) 
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